	List of slots (summer 2018)

	№
	Flight number  of arrival
	Flight number of departure
	Navigation
	Flight frequency (days of the week)
	Number of seats
	Aircraft type
	Arrival from
	Time
	Transition in a day
	Departure to
	Type of carriage
	Week frequency
	Terminal of arrival
	Terminal of
departure

	
	
	
	from
	to
	
	
	
	initial airport of the route
	previous airport of the route
	scheduled arrival
	scheduled departure
	
	next airport of the route
	final airport of the route
	arrival
	departure
	
	
	

	
	
	
	day
	month
	day
	month
	1,2,3,4,5,6,7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	SU1478
	SU1479
	26
01

23
	MAR
MAY

MAY
	30
22
27
	APR
MAY

OCT
	13567
1234567
1234567
	158
	А320
В738
	SVO
	SVO
	08:40
	09:50
	
	SVO
	SVO
	P
	P
	
	
	

	2
	ГЛ123
	ГЛ124
	25

06
04
	MAR 

JUN

OCT
	05

02
27
	JUN 

OCT
OCT
	12467
1234567

12467
	158
	В738
	DME
	DME
	06:35
	07:40
	
	DME
	DME
	P
	P
	
	
	

	3
	RL-8790
	RL-8789
	03

	APR

	03

	APR


	3
	235
	В752
	CXR
	CXR
	15:45
	21:45
	
	CXR
	CXR
	P
	P
	
	
	

	4
	ТИ923
	ТИ924
	30

25

19
26
	MAR

APR 

SEPT
OCT
	20

01

19
26
	APR

JUN 

OCT
OCT
	5
35

35

5
	172
	В738
	NSK
	NSK
	10:20
	11:20
	
	NSK
	NSK
	P
	P
	
	
	

	5
	RL-8790
	RL-8789
	31
	MAY
	04
	OCT
	31.05,14.06,
28.06,12.04,

26.07,09.08,

23.08,06.09,

20.09,04.10


	235
	В752
	AYT
	AYT
	23:00

	05:00
	
	AYT
	AYT
	P
	P
	
	
	

	6
	S73033
	S73034
	28
05

21
	MAR
JUN

OCT
	03
19

26
	JUN
OCT

OCT
	357
23567

357
	78
	Е170
	OVB
	OVB
	07:25
	08:05
	
	OVB
	OVB
	P
	P
	
	
	

	7
	S73031
	S73032
	04
	JUN
	27
	SEPT
	14
	78
	Е170
	OVB
	OVB
	22:20
	23:00
	
	OVB
	OVB
	P
	P
	
	
	

	8
	ЕГ23
	ЕГ24
	29
	MAR
	30
	AUG
	4
	4
	С206
	КЯС
	КЯС
	20:20
	01:20
	
	КЯС
	КЯС
	P
	P
	
	
	


